Cadet Reid Scott - Optimists

Reid Scott 2022 Optimists

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
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SailNo | HelImName
6516 | Callum Marshall | 1642
6557 | Natasha Adkins | 1642

5546 | Harry Bernard

PY

1642

6317 | Amelie Fairhead | 1642
4717 Bonnie Marshall | 1642

5325 | Aggie Tolhurst
4705 | Grace Marshall
6089 | William Jenkins
4093 |Esme Thomas
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo | HelImName

5546
6516
6557
6317
5325
6089
4717
4705

Harry Bernard

Callum Marshall
Natasha Adkins
Amelie Fairhead
Aggie Tolhurst

William Jenkins
Bonnie Marshall

Grace Marshall
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo | HelImName

6516
6557
5546
6317
4717
5325
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Callum Marshall
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Grace Marshall
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Elapsed | Points

0.50.19
0.50.21
0.50.26
0.50.56
0.52.34
0.52.51
0.53.53
1.02.01

Elapsed
0.45.28
0.47.46
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo | HeImName PY

6516 | Callum Marshall | 1642
6557 |Natasha Adkins |1642
6317 | Amelie Fairhead | 1642
4705 | Grace Marshall | 1642
4717 | Bonnie Marshall | 1642
4093 |Esme Thomas |1642
6089 | William Jenkins | 1642
5546 | Harry Bernard 1642
5325 | Aggie Tolhurst | 1642

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo | HeImName PY

6516 | Callum Marshall | 1642
6557 | Natasha Adkins | 1642
6317 | Amelie Fairhead | 1642
4717 | Bonnie Marshall | 1642
5546 | Harry Bernard 1642
5325 |Aggie Tolhurst |1642
6089 | William Jenkins | 1642
4093 |Esme Thomas |1642
4705 | Grace Marshall | 1642

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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